
VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
General Routine for Session: 2024-25 

 

BA HONOURS (W.E.F. 24.08.2024) 
SEM I 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon Major  
Th/Tu 

Minor-1*  
Th/Tu  

Minor-1*  
Th/Tu  

 R 
 

IDC  
Th/Tu 

IDC  
Th/Tu 

Tue Major  
Th/Tu 

Minor-1*  
Th/Tu 

Minor-1*  
Th/Tu 

 E 
 

  

Wed Major  
Th/Tu 

Minor-1*  
Th/Tu 

Minor-1*  
Th/Tu 

 C 
 

IDC  
Th/Tu 

 

Thu Major  
Th/Tu 

Minor-1*  
Th/Tu 

Minor-1*  
Th/Tu 

 E   

Fri Major  
Th/Tu 

Major  
Th/Tu 

Major  
Th/Tu 

 S   

Sat Major  
Th/Tu 

AEC Th 
(ENGC)  

CVAC-1 Th 
(ENVS) 

CVAC-2 Th 
(CV) Th 

S Add-On Courses 

Major: CC1/SEC1 Minor and IDC: Major students from other depts. *(11:45 AM-12:45 PM or 
12:45-01:45 PM) AEC: Comp. English CVAC: Environmental St. & Const. Values 

SEM III 10:45 AM- 
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM- 
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon Major  
Th/Tu 

Major  
Th/Tu 

Minor-2**  
Th/Tu 

Minor-2**  
Th/Tu 

R   

Tue Major  
Th/Tu 

Major  
Th/Tu 

Minor-2**  
Th/Tu 

Minor-2**  
Th/Tu 

E IDC  
Th/Tu 

IDC  
Th/Tu 

Wed Major  
Th/Tu 

Major  
Th/Tu 

Minor-2**  
Th/Tu 

Minor-2**  
Th/Tu 

C   

Thu Major  
Th/Tu 

Major  
Th/Tu 

Minor-2**  
Th/Tu 

Minor-2**  
Th/Tu 

E IDC  
Th/Tu 

 

Fri Major  
Th/Tu 

Major  
Th/Tu 

AEC Th 
(BNGM) 

AEC Th 
(ENGM) 

S   

Sat Major  
Th/Tu 

Major  
Th/Tu 

  S Add-On Courses 

Major: CC3/CC4/SEC3 Minor and IDC: Major students from other depts. **(12:45-01:45 PM or 
1:45-2:45 PM) AEC: Bengali or Alt. English 

SEM V 10:45 AM-
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon  CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

 R CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

Tue  CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

 E CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

Wed  CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

 C CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

Thu  CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

 E CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

Fri  CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

 S CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

Sat  CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

CC11/12 Th/Tu 
DSE-A/B Th/Tu 

 S Add-On Courses 

 
  



VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
General Routine for Session: 2024-25 

 

BSC HONOURS (W.E.F. 24.08.2024) 
SEM I 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM- 
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

  R 
 

IDC  
Th/Pr 

IDC  
Th/Pr 

Tue Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Minor-1  
Th/Pr 

 E 
 

  

Wed Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Minor-1  
Th/Pr 

 C 
 

IDC  
Th/Pr 

IDC  
Th/Pr 

Thu Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Minor-1  
Th/Pr 

 E   

Fri Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Minor-1  
Th/Pr 

Minor-1  
Th/Pr 

S   

Sat  AEC Th  
(ENVS) 

CVAC-1 
Th (CV) 

CVAC-2 
Th (ENGC) 

S Add-On Courses 

Major: CC1/SEC1 Minor and IDC: Major students from other depts. AEC: Comp. English CVAC: 
Environmental St. & Const. Values 

SEM III 10:45 AM-
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Minor-2  
Th/Pr 

Minor-2  
Th/Pr 

R 
 

  

Tue Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Minor-2  
Th/Pr 

E 
 

IDC  
Th/Pr 

IDC  
Th/Pr 

Wed Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Minor-2  
Th/Pr 

C 
 

  

Thu Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

Minor-2 
Th/Pr 

E IDC  
Th/Pr 

IDC  
Th/Pr 

Fri Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

AEC Th 
(ENGM) 

AEC Th  
(BNGM) 

S   

Sat Major  
Th/Pr 

Major  
Th/Pr 

  S Add-On Courses 

Major: CC3/CC4/SEC3 Minor and IDC: Major students from other depts. AEC: Bengali or Alt. 
English 

SEM V 10:45 AM-
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

R CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

Tue CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

E CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

Wed CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

C CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

Thu CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

E CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

Fri CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

S CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

Sat   CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

CC11/12 Th/Pr 
DSE-A/B Th/Pr 

S Add-On Courses 

 
  



VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
General Routine for Session: 2024-25 

 

BA MDC/GENERAL (W.E.F. 24.08.2024) 
SEM I 10:45 AM-

11:45 AM 
11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon  CC2 
Th/Tu 

CC1  
Th/Tu 

 R 
 

IDC 
Th/Tu 

IDC 
Th/Tu 

Tue  CC2 
Th/Tu 

CC1  
Th/Tu 

 E 
 

SEC  
Th 

SEC  
Th 

Wed  CC2 
Th/Tu 

CC1  
Th/Tu 

 C 
 

IDC 
Th/Tu 

 

Thu  CC2 
Th/Tu 

CC1  
Th/Tu 

 E SEC  
Th 

SEC  
Th 

Fri     S  
 

 

Sat  AEC Th  
(CV) 

CVAC-1 
Th (ENVS) 

CVAC-2 
Th (ENGC) 

S Add-On Courses 

CC1: Bengali/English/History CC2: Journalism/Philosophy SEC: Bengali/English/History (same as 
CC1) IDC: Economics/Film Studies/Women's Studies 

SEM III 10:45 AM-
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon Minor 
Th/Tu 

 CC2 
Th/Tu 

CC1  
Th/Tu 

R SEC  
Th 

SEC  
Th 

Tue Minor 
Th/Tu 

 CC2 
Th/Tu 

CC1  
Th/Tu 

E IDC  
Th/Tu 

IDC  
Th/Tu 

Wed Minor 
Th/Tu 

 CC2 
Th/Tu 

CC1  
Th/Tu 

C SEC  
Th 

SEC  
Th 

Thu Minor 
Th/Tu 

 CC2 
Th/Tu 

CC1  
Th/Tu 

E IDC  
Th/Tu 

 

Fri  AEC Th  
(BNGM/ENGM) 

  S   

Sat      Add-On Courses 
 

CC1: Bengali/English/History CC2: Journalism/Philosophy Minor: Political Science/Sanskrit/Film 
Studies/Women's Studies/Human Rights SEC: Political Science/Sanskrit/Film Studies/Women's 
Studies/Human Rights (same as Minor) IDC: Economics/Film Studies/Women's Studies/Human 
Rights 

SEM V 10:45 AM-
11:45 AM 

11:45 AM-
12:45 PM 

12:45 PM- 
01:45 PM 

01:45 PM- 
02:45 PM 

 03:00 PM- 
04:00 PM 

4:00 PM- 
5:00 PM 

Mon  DSEA (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

 DSEA (S2)  
Th/Tu 

R LCC1 
Th/Tu 

 

Tue  DSEA (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

 DSEA (S2)  
Th/Tu 

E SECA 
Th 

 

Wed  DSEA (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

 DSEA (S2)  
Th/Tu 

C   

Thu  DSEA (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

 DSEA (S2)  
Th/Tu 

E LCC1 
Th/Tu 

 

Fri  DSEA (S1)  
 Th/Tu 

 DSEA (S2)  
Th/Tu 

S SECA 
Th 

 

Sat     S Add-On Courses 
 

S1: Bengali/English/History S2: Economics/Journalism/Philosophy LCC: English  
SEC: Economics/Journalism/Philosophy 



VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE 
General Routine for Session: 2024-25 

 

BSC MDC/GENERAL (W.E.F. 24.08.2024) 
SEM I 06:45 AM- 

07:45 AM 
07:45 AM- 
08:45 AM 

08:45 AM- 
09:45 AM 

09:45 AM- 
10:45 AM 

10:45 AM- 
11:45 AM 

03:00 PM- 
05:00 PM 

Mon CC1 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

CC1 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

  AEC Th  
(ENGC) 

 

Tue CC2 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (BS/PS)  
Th/Pr 

SEC (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

SEC (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

  

Wed    IDC 
Th/Pr 

IDC 
Th/Pr 

 

Thu CC1 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

CC1 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

  CVAC-1 Th 
(ENVS) 

 

Fri CC2 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (BS/PS)  
Th/Pr 

SEC (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

SEC (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

CVAC-2 Th  
(CV) 

 

Sat    IDC 
Th/Pr 

IDC 
Th/Pr 

Add-On 
Courses 

Bio-Sc MDC CC1: Botany CC2: Zoology SEC: Zoology IDC: Environmental Science 
Phy-Sc MDC CC1: Physics CC2: Chemistry SEC: Physics IDC: Electronics   

SEM III 06:45 AM- 
07:45 AM 

07:45 AM- 
08:45 AM 

08:45 AM- 
09:45 AM 

09:45 AM- 
10:45 AM 

10:45 AM- 
11:45 AM 

03:00 PM- 
05:00 PM 

Mon CC2 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (BS/PS)  
Th/Pr 

    

Tue CC1 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

CC1 (BS/PS)  
Th/Pr 

SEC (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

SEC (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

  

Wed Minor (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

Minor (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

 IDC 
Th/Pr 

IDC 
Th/Pr 

 

Thu CC2 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

CC2 (BS/PS)  
Th/Pr 

  AEC Th 
(BNGM/ENGM) 

 

Fri CC1 (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

CC1 (BS/PS)  
Th/Pr 

SEC (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

SEC (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

  

Sat Minor (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

Minor (BS/PS) 
Th/Pr 

 IDC 
Th/Pr 

IDC 
Th/Pr 

Add-On 
Courses 

Bio-Sc MDC CC1: Botany CC2: Zoology Minor: Chemistry SEC: Chemistry IDC: Geography  
Phy-Sc MDC CC1: Physics CC2: Chemistry Minor: Mathematics SEC: Mathematics IDC: Statistics    

SEM V 
 

06:45 AM- 
07:45 AM 

07:45 AM- 
08:45 AM 

08:45 AM- 
09:45 AM 

09:45 AM- 
10:45 AM 

10:45 AM- 
11:45 AM 

03:00 PM- 
05:00 PM 

Mon   DSEB (S3) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S3) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S1) 
Th/Pr 

 

Tue     SECB (BS/PS) 
Th 

 

Wed DSEB (S1) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S1) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S2) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S2) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S3) 
Th/Pr 

 

Thu   DSEB (S3) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S3) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S2) 
Th/Pr 

 

Fri  
 

   SECB (BS/PS) 
Th 

 

Sat DSEB (S1) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S1) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S2) 
Th/Pr 

DSEB (S2) 
Th/Pr 

 Add-On 
Courses 

Bio-Sc Genl S1: Botany S2: Chemistry S3: Zoology SEC: Zoology 
Phy-Sc Genl S1: Physics S2: Chemistry S3: Mathematics SEC: Chemistry/Physics 


